Jun 03 2024 (21:37) India Rail Info

Gwalior - Sabalgarh NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52175 - Pass - NCR
GWO/Gwalior NG to SBL/Sabalgarh
4h 45m - 91 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GWO |Gwalior NG 09:30 5 |1 0 9 213 |NCR
2 GOPA |Ghosipura 09:51 09:53 2m |1 |1 3 15 |234 [NCR
3 |MTJL |Motijheel 10:13 10:15 2m |0 |1 8 16 |210 |[NCR
4 |BMZ |Bamour Gaon 10:56 10:58 2m |0 |1 19 |22 NCR
5 |SMV |Sumaoli 11:46 11:48 2m |1 |1 37 |24 NCR
6 |JPO Jora Alapur 12:18 12:20 2m |1 1 49 24 NCR
7 KQS Kailaras 13:08 13:10 2m |1 1 68 21 NCR
8 |SBL [Sabalgarh 14:15 1 |1 91 - 207 [NCR

Jun 03 2024 (21:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




